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Week 1
Boon's Farm - - RONI ROBINSON High Plains Drifter - Levi Esquerra
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB VvNYG 60 44.06 * Aaron Rodgers QB GNB VNYG 60 44.06 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vMIA 28 14.19 * Jay Ajayi RB MIA @PIT 4 11.38 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU v OAK 13 9.13 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vMIA 28 14.19 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA VvDET 16 9.63 * Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @GNB 6 11.81 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @GNB 6 1181 * Antonio Brown WR PIT vMIA 24 1281 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB vNYG 1 1244 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB vNYG 1 1244 *
Mason Crosby K GNB v NYG 9 881 * Mason Crosby K GNB v NYG 9 881 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v DET 26 2850 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU v OAK 39 2756 *
DeAngelo Williams RB PIT vMIA 0 488 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v MIA 28 32.75
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v OAK 12 7.00 Rashad Jennings RB NYG @GNB 2 5.69
Doug Baldwin WR SEA vDET 16 9.63
Concrete Cards - Steve Stanton )
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB vNYG 60 4406 * KLPZ Jets - keith learn
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vMIA 28 14.19 * Aaron Rodgers QB GNB VvNYG 60 44.06 *
Latavius Murray RB OAK @HOU 10 10.25 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vMIA 28 14.19 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA vDET 16 963 * Zach Zenner RB DET @SEA 8 406 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT vMIA 24 1281 * Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @GNB 6 1181 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB vNYG 1 1244 * Antonio Brown WR PIT vMIA 24 1281 *
Matt Prater K DET @SEA 12 10.13 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB vNYG 1 1244 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v DET 26 2850 * Mason Crosby K GNB v NYG 9 881 *
Tom Brady QB NWE 0 3213 Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v DET 26 2850 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 0 18.25 Lamar Miller RB HOU v OAK 13 9.13
Travis Kelce TE KAN 0 831
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT v MIA 30 26.44 Lakeside Raiders - Jim Bob
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB VNYG 60 44.06 *
Da VIKES - Donald Worshek Jay Ajayi RE MIA @PIT 4 1138 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v MIA 28 3275 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vMIA 28 1419 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vMIA 28 14.19 * Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @GNB 6 11.81 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU v OAK 13 913 ¢ Antonio Brown WR PIT vMIA 24 1281 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA vDET 16 963 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB vNYG 1 1244 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @GNB 6 1181 * Sebastian Janikowski K OAK @HOU 2 944 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT vMIA 24 1281 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT v MIA 30 26.44 *
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK @HOU 2 944 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU v OAK 39 2756 * Los Diablos - Mike Burke
Eli Manning QB NYG @GNB 31 31.56
Latavius Murray RB OAK @HOU 10 10.25 Aaron Rodgers QB GNB vNYG 60 44.06 >
Jay Ajayi RB MIA @PIT 4 1138 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vMIA 28 14.19 *
Desert Turtles - steve Jackson Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @GNB 6 11.81 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB VvNYG 60 44.06 * Antonio Brown WR PIT vMIA 24 1281 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vMIA 28 1419 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB vNYG 1 1244 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU v OAK 13 913 * Sebastian Janikowski K OAK @HOU 2 944 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @GNB 6 1181 * Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK @HOU 26 2688 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT vMIA 24 1281 *
iﬂordyPNe'SOH \éVR SE‘TB V@’\Qg 1; ig-ig Luke's TeamTeam 9 - Lucas Marler
att Prater .
Pittsburgh Steelers  D/STPIT v MIA 30 26.44 * Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v MIA 28 3275
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v MIA 28 32.75 Jay Ajayi RB MIA  @PIT 4 1138 *
DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU v OAK 12 7.00 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vMIA 28 1419 >
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @GNB 6 11.81 *
' . Antonio Brown WR PIT vMIA 24 1281 *
Desert's Best - Brent Mckenzie Eric Ebron TE DET @SEA 2 a8 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v MIA 28 3275 * Matt Prater K DET @SEA 12 1013 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vMIA 28 1419 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT v MIA 30 26.44 *
Zach Zenner RB DET @SEA 8 4.06 * Matthew Stafford QB DET @SEA 21 36.00
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @GNB 6 11.81 * Golden Tate WR DET @SEA 2 7.63
Antonio Brown WR PIT vMIA 24 1281 *
Jordy Nelson WR GNB vNYG 1 1244 ~ Mile High - Scott Hunter
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK @HOU 2 944 *
Detroit Lions D/STDET @SEA 24 2750 * No players on roster.
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB VNYG 60 44.06
Jay Ajayi RB MIA @PIT 4 1138 Mudl Dogs - Mud
Doug Baldw?n WR SEA vDET 16 9.63 Aaron Rodgers QB GNB VvNYG 60 44.06 *
New York Giants D/STNYG @GNB 27 26.75 Jay Ajayi RBE MIA @PIT 4 11.38 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vMIA 28 14.19 *
Eagles - PATRICK WAUGH Davante Adams WR GNB vNYG 18 1025 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @GNB 6 11.81 *
No players on roster. Jimmy Graham TE SEA vDET 3 725 =
Mason Crosby K GNB Vv NYG 9 881 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU v OAK 39 2756 *
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Street Stocker - Ricky Boone

Russell Wilson QB SEA VvDET 34 33.88 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VvMIA 28 1419 *
Paul Perkins RB NYG @GNB 5 3.13 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @GNB 6 11.81 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT vMIA 24 1281 *
Ty Montgomery WR GNB vNYG 6 725 *
Chris Boswell K PIT vMIA 6 781 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU v OAK 39 2756 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v MIA 28 32.75
Jay Ajayi RB MIA @PIT 4 11.38
Jordy Nelson WR GNB vNYG 1 12.44
Pittsburgh Steelers DISTPIT v MIA 30 26.44

Tuba's Misfits - Steve Tuba

No players on roster.

Vally Dolphins - Robert Esquerra

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB VNYG 60 44.06
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vMIA 28 14.19
Latavius Murray RB OAK @HOU 10 10.25
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @GNB 6 11.81
Antonio Brown WR PIT vMIA 24 1281
Jordy Nelson WR GNB vNYG 1 12.44
Matt Prater K DET @SEA 12 10.13
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v DET 26 28.50
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Week 2 Doug Baldwin WR SEA @ATL 14 9.63
Boon's Farm - - RONI ROBINSON KLPZ Jets - keith learn
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @DAL 46 44.06 Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @DAL 46 4406 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @KAN 17 14.19 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @KAN 17 14.19 *
Lamar Miller RB  HOU @NWE 8 913 ~ Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vGNB 12 1825 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @ATL 14 963 * Antonio Brown WR PIT @KAN 10 1281 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @KAN 10 1281 * Dez Bryant WR DAL v GNB 25 800 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB @DAL 6 550 Julio Jones WR ATL VSEA 12 1063 *
Mason Crosby K~ GNB @DAL 16 881 ~ Mason Crosby K GNB @DAL 16 881 *
Seattle Seahawks ~ D/ST SEA  @ATL 33 2850 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE v HOU 53 2525 *
DeAngelo Williams RB PIT @KAN 0 4.88 Tom Brady QB NWE vHOU 36 32.13
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @NWE 6 7.00 Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @ATL 33 28.50
Concrete Cards - Steve Stanton Lakeside Raiders - Jim Bob
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @DAL 46 44.06 Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @DAL 46 4406 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @KAN 17 14.19 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @KAN 17 14.19 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vGNB 12 1825 = LeGarrette Blount RB NWE v HOU 3 1406 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT  @KAN 10 1281 * Antonio Brown WR PIT  @KAN 10 1281 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB @DAL 6 5.50 * Randall Cobb WR GNB @DAL 6 5.50 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VvPIT 7 831 * Julian Edelman WR NWE v HOU 16 831 *
Dan Bailey K DAL vGNB 18 956 Mason Crosby K GNB @DAL 16 881 *
Seattle Seahawks ~ D/ST SEA  @ATL 33 2850 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE v HOU 53 2525 *
Tom Brady QB NWE vHOU 36 3213 Tom Brady QB NWE vHOU 36 32.13
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE v HOU 3 14.06 Thomas Rawls RB SEA @ATL 3 3.75
Julio Jones WR ATL vSEA 12 10.63
Pittsburgh Steelers ~ D/STPIT ~ @KAN 49 26.44 Los Diablos - Mike Burke
Da VIKES - Donald Worshek Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @DAL 46 44.06 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @KAN 17 1419 *
Tom Brady QB NWE vHOU 36 3213 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vGNB 12 1825 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT  @KAN 17 1419 = Antonio Brown WR PIT @KAN 10 1281 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL v GNB 12 18.25 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvPIT 10 15.00 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @KAN 10 12.81 * Julio Jones WR ATL vV SEA 12 10.63 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL vGNB 25 800 * Dan Bailey K DAL VvGNB 18 956 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE vHOU 16 831 -~ Pittsburgh Steelers  D/STPIT ~ @KAN 49 2644 *
Matt Bryant K ATL VSEA 12 1231 * Tom Brady QB NWE vHOU 36 32.13
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v HOU 53 2525 * Randall Cobb WR GNB @DAL 6 5.50
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  @KAN 20 32.75
Houston Texans D/ST HOU @NWE 35 27.56 Luke's TeamTeam 9 - Lucas Marler
Desert Turtles - steve Jackson Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @DAL 46 4406~
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @KAN 17 1419 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @DAL 46 4406 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vGNB 12 1825 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT  @KAN 17 1419 = Antonio Brown WR PIT @KAN 10 1281 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vGNB 12 18.25 * Randall Cobb WR GNB @DAL 6 5.50 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @DAL 7 10.25 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VvPIT 7 8.31 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT  @KAN 10 1281 = Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE v HOU 12 938 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vPIT 10 1500 * Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB @DAL 24 2431 *
Matt Bryant K~ ATL VvSEA 12 1231~ Martellus Bennett TE NWE vHOU 0 6.56
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v HOU 53 2525 New England Patriots D/ST NWE v HOU 53 2525
Tom Brady QB NWE vHOU 36 3213
Lamar Miller RB HOU @NWE 8 913 H H
Dez Bryant WR DAL v GNB 25  8.00 Mile ngh Scott Hunter
. No players on roster.
Desert's Best - Brent Mckenzie
Tom Brady QB NWE vHOU 36 3213 * Mudl DOgS - Mud
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @KAN 17 1419 * Tom Brady QB NWE vHOU 36 3213 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vGNB 12 1825 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vGNB 12 1825 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @KAN 10 12.81 * Thomas Rawls RB SEA @ATL 3 37 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vVvPIT 10 15.00 * Antonio Brown WR PIT @KAN 10 1281 *
Julio Jones WR ATL vSEA 12 1063 * Julian Edelman WR NWE v HOU 16 831 *
Steven Hauschka K SEA @ATL 9 9.38 * Jeremy Maclin WR KAN vVvPIT 2 375 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v HOU 53 2525 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v HOU 12 938 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @DAL 46 44.06 New England Patriots D/ST NWE v HOU 53 2525 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN v PIT 23 35.19
Street Stocker - Ricky Boone
Eagles - PATRICK WAUGH Tom Brady QB NWE vHOU 36 3213 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @KAN 17 1419 *
No players on roster. Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vGNB 12 1825 *
ngh Plains Drifter - Levi Esquerra Antonio Brown WR PIT @KAN 10 12.81 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL vGNB 25 8.00 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @DAL 46 44.06 * Ty Montgomery WR GNB @DAL 19 725 %
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @KAN 17 1419 ~ Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE v HOU 12 938 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vGNB 12 1825 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE v HOU 53 2525 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @KAN 10 1281 * Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @DAL 46 44.06
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvPIT 10 1500 * Thomas Rawls RB SEA @ATL 3 375
Julio Jones WR ATL VvSEA 12 1063 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvPIT 10 15.00
Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE v HOU 12 938 * Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN v PIT 23 35.19
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v HOU 53 2525 *
Tom Brady QB NWE vHOU 36 32.13
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Tuba's Misfits - Steve Tuba

No players on roster.

Vally Dolphins - Robert Esquerra

Aaron Rodgers
Le'Veon Bell
Latavius Murray
Odell Beckham Jr.
Antonio Brown
Jordy Nelson

Matt Prater
Seattle Seahawks

0B
RB

GNB
PIT

OAK
NYG
PIT

GNB
DET

D/IST SEA

@DAL
@KAN

@KAN
@DAL

@ATL

46

44.06
14.19
10.25
11.81
12.81
12.44
10.13
28.50
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Week 3
Boon's Farm - - RONI ROBINSON KLPZ Jets - keith learn
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @ATL 48 44.06 * Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @ATL 48 44.06 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @NWE 2 1419 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @NWE 2 1419 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL v GNB 14 14.13 * LeGarrette Blount RB NWE vPIT 10 14.06 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @NWE 8 1281 * Antonio Brown WR PIT @NWE 8 1281 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB @ATL 8 5.50 * Julian Edelman WR NWE vPIT 17 8.31 *
Jared Cook TE GNB @ATL 13 2.19 * Julio Jones WR ATL v GNB 30 10.63 *
Mason Crosby K GNB @ATL 0o 881 * Mason Crosby K GNB @ATL 0o 881 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT @NWE 15 2644 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE v PIT 29 2525 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE vPIT 2 206 Tom Brady QB NWE vPIT 56 32.13
Concrete Cards - Steve Stanton Lakeside Raiders - Jim Bob
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @ATL 48 44.06 * Matt Ryan QB ATL vGNB 71 43.94 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @NWE 2 1419 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @NWE 2 1419 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL v GNB 14 14.13 * Dion Lewis RB NWE vPIT 2 2.06 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @NWE 8 1281 * Antonio Brown WR PIT @NWE 8 1281 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB @ATL 8 550 * Julio Jones WR ATL v GNB 30 10.63 *
Julio Jones WR ATL v GNB 30 10.63 * Ty Montgomery WR GNB @ATL 1 7.25 *
Mason Crosby K GNB @ATL 0 8.81 * Matt Bryant K ATL v GNB 7 1231 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT @NWE 15 26.44 * Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL v GNB 22 30.44 *
Tom Brady QB NWE vPIT 56 32.13 Jared Cook TE GNB @ATL 13 2.19
Dion Lewis RB NWE vPIT 2 2.06
Ty Montgomery WR GNB @ATL 1 725 Los Diablos - Mike Burke
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB @ATL 4 2431

Matt Ryan QB ATL vGNB 71 43.94 *

Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @NWE 2 1419 *
Da VIKES - Donald Worshek Devonta Freeman ~ RB ATL v GNB 14 1413 *
Tom Brady QB NWE vPIT 56 32.13 * Antonio Brown WR PIT @NWE 8 1281 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @NWE 2 1419 * Randall Cobb WR GNB @ATL 8 5.50 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL v GNB 14 1413 * Julio Jones WR ATL v GNB 30 10.63 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @NWE 8 1281 * Chris Boswell K PIT @NWE 2 781 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE vPIT 17 831 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE v PIT 29 2525 *
Julio Jones WR ATL v GNB 30 10.63 * Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @ATL 48 44.06
Matt Bryant K ATL v GNB 7 1231 * LeGarrette Blount RB NWE vPIT 10 14.06
Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL v GNB 22 30.44 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @NWE 37 3275 Luke's TeamTeam 9 - Lucas Marler
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v PIT 29 25.25

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @ATL 48 44.06 *

Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @NWE 2 1419 *
Desert Turtles - steve Jackson Dion Lewis RE NWE vPIT 2 206 *
Tom Brady QB NWE vPIT 56 32.13 * Antonio Brown WR PIT @NWE 8 1281 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @NWE 2 1419 * Chris Hogan WR NWE vPIT 30 5.19 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL v GNB 14 1413 * Julio Jones WR ATL v GNB 30 10.63 *
Danny Amendola WR NWE vPIT 1 350 * Matt Bryant K ATL Vv GNB 7 1231 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @NWE 8 1281 * Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL v GNB 22 3044 *
Julio Jones WR ATL v GNB 30 10.63 * Matt Ryan QB ATL vGNB 71 43.94
Chris Boswell K PIT @NWE 2 781 * Richard Rodgers TE GNB @ATL 0 2.00
Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT @NWE 15 26.44 =
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @ATL 48 44.06 Mile High - Scott Hunter
Desert's Best - Brent Mckenzie No players on roster.
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @NWE 37 3275 * Mudl Dogs - Mud
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @NWE 2 1419 *
Devonta Freeman ~ RB ATL v GNB 14 1413 * Tom Brady QB NWE v PIT 56 3213
Antonio Brown WR PIT  @NWE 8 1281 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 0 1825 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE vPIT 17 831 * Thomas Rawls RB  SEA 0 375 *
Julio Jones WR ATL vGNB 30 10.63 * Antonio Brown WR PIT @NWE 8 12.81 *
Matt Bryant K ATL v GNB 7 12.31 * Julian Edelman WR NWE vPIT 17 8.31 *
Pittsburgh Steelers ~ DISTPIT ~ @NWE 15 2644 * Jeremy Maclin —~~ WRKAN 0 375 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @ATL 48 44.06 Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v PIT 14 9.38 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v PIT 29 2525 New England Patriots D/ST NWE v PIT 29 2525 ¢
Eagles - PATRICK WAUGH Street Stocker - Ricky Boone

Matt Ryan QB ATL VvGNB 71 43.94 *
No players on roster. Devonta Freeman RB ATL v GNB 14 1413 =

. . . . Dion Lewis RB NWE vPIT 2 206 *

High Plains Drifter - Levi Esquerra Antonio Brown WR PIT  @NWE 8 1281 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL VvGNB 71 4394 * Julian Edelman WR NWE vPIT 17 831 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @NWE 2 1419 * Ty Montgomery WR GNB @ATL 1 725 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL v GNB 14 1413 * Matt Bryant K ATL Vv GNB 7 1231 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT @NWE 8 12.81 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE v PIT 29 25.25 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE vPIT 17 831 * Tom Brady QB NWE vPIT 56 32.13
Julio Jones WR ATL VvGNB 30 10.63 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @NWE 2 14.19
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v PIT 14 9.38 * Randall Cobb WR GNB @ATL 8 5.50
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v PIT 29 2525 * Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB @ATL 4 2431
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @ATL 48 44.06
Randall Cobb WR GNB @ATL 8 5.50 Tuba's Misfits - Steve Tuba
Atlanta Falcons D/IST ATL v GNB 22 30.44

No players on roster.
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Vally Dolphins - Robert Esquerra

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @ATL 48 44.06
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @NWE 2 1419
Latavius Murray RB OAK 0 10.25
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG 0 11.81
Antonio Brown WR PIT @NWE 8 12.81
Jordy Nelson WR GNB @ATL 12 12.44
Matt Prater K DET 0 10.13
Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA 0 28.50
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Week 4 New England Patriots D/ST NWE @ATL 30 25.25
Boon's Farm - - RONI ROBINSON KLPZ Jets - keith learn
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 0 4406 ~ Matt Ryan QB ATL VNWE 37 4394 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 0 1419 * LeGarrette Blount RB NWE @ATL 0 1406 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL v NWE 17 14.13 * Devonta Freeman RB ATL v NWE 17 14.13 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT 0 1281 ~* Julian Edelman WR NWE @ATL 12 831 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB 0 550 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @ATL 5 519 *
Jared Cook TE GNB 0 219 =~ Julio Jones WR ATL vNWE 8 10.63 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 0 881 * Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @ATL 8 938 *
Pittsburgh Steelers  D/ST PIT 0 2644 Atlanta Falcons D/STATL v NWE 27 3044 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE @ATL 4 206
Concrete Cards - Steve Stanton Lakeside Raiders - Jim Bob
Tom Brady QB NWE @ATL 59 32.13 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 0 4406 * LeGarrette Blount RB NWE @ATL 0 14.06 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 0 1419 * Dion Lewis RB NWE @ATL 4 206 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL v NWE 17 14.13 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @ATL 12 8.31 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT 0 1281 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @ATL 5 5.19 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB 0 550 * Mohamed Sanu WR ATL vNWE 2 513 *
Julio Jones WR ATL vNWE 8 1063 * Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @ATL 8 938 *
Mason Crosby K~ GNB 0 881 ~ New England Patriots D/ST NWE @ATL 30 2525 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 0 26.44 * Devonta Freeman RB ATL v NWE 17 14.13
Tom Brady QB NWE @ATL 59 32.13
Dion Lewis RB NWE @ATL 4 206 ; ;
Ty Montgomery WR GNB 0 7.25 Los Dlab|OS Mlke Burke
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB 0 2431 Matt Ryan QB ATL VvNWE 37 4394 *
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE @ATL 0 14.06 *
Da VIKES - Donald Worshek Devonta Freeman RB ATL v NWE 17 14.13 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @ATL 12 8.31 *
Tom Brady QB NWE @ATL 59 3213 * Taylor Gabriel WR ATL vNWE 7 613 ¢
Devonta Freeman RB ATL v NWE 17 14.13 * Julio Jones WR ATL v NWE 8 10.63 *
Dion Lewis RB  NWE @ATL 4 206 Matt Bryant K ATL VNWE 4 1231 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @ATL 12 831 =~ New England Patriots D/ST NWE @ATL 30 2525 *
Julio Jones WR ATL VvNWE 8 10.63 * Tom Brady QB NWE @ATL 59 32.13
Martellus Bennett TE NWE @ATL 6 6.56 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @ATL 5 5.19
Matt Bryant K ATL vNWE 4 1231~ Atlanta Falcons D/STATL v NWE 27 30.44
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @ATL 30 2525 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL VvNWE 37 43.94 . )
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE @ATL 0 14.06 Luke's TeamTeam 9 - Lucas Marler
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 0 4406 *
Desert Turtles - steve Jackson Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 0 1419 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE @ATL 4 2.06 *
Maitt Ryan QB ATL VvNWE 37 4394 ~ Antonio Brown WR PIT 0 1281 *
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE @ATL 0 1406 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @ATL 5 519 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL v NWE 17 14.13 * Julio Jones WR ATL v NWE 8 10.63 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @ATL 12 831 * Matt Bryant K ATL v NWE 4 1231 =
Julio Jones WR ATL v NWE 8 10.63 * Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL v NWE 27 3044 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL Vv NWE 2 5.13 * Matt Ryan QB ATL VNWE 37 43.94
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @ATL 8 938 * Richard Rodgers TE GNB 0 2.00
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @ATL 30 2525 *
Tom Brady QB NWE @ATL 59 32.13 ; F L
Danny Amendola WR NWE @ATL 15 3.50 Mile ngh Scott Hunter
. No players on roster.
Desert's Best - Brent Mckenzie
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 0 3275 * Mudl DOgS - Mud
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 0 1419 * Tom Brady QB NWE @ATL 59 3213 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL Vv NWE 17 14.13 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 0 18.25 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT 0 1281 * Thomas Rawls RB SEA 0 375 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @ATL 12 831 * Antonio Brown WR PIT 0 1281 *
Julio Jones WR ATL vNWE 8 1063 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @ATL 12 831 *
Matt Bryant K ATL VvNWE 4 1231 * Jeremy Maclin WR KAN 0 375 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 0 2644 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @ATL 8 938 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 0 44.06 New England Patriots D/ST NWE @ATL 30 2525 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @ATL 30 25.25
Street Stocker - Ricky Boone
Eagles - PATRICK WAUGH Matt Ryan QB ATL vNWE 37 4394 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL v NWE 8 9.75 *
No players on roster. Devonta Freeman RB ATL vNWE 17 1413 *
High Plains Drifter - Levi Esquerra Julian Edelman WR NWE @ATL 12 831 *
Julio Jones WR ATL v NWE 8 10.63 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL vNWE 37 4394 * Mohamed Sanu WR ATL vNWE 2 513 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL vNWE 8 975 * Stephen Gostkowski K~ NWE @ATL 8 938 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL v NWE 17 1413 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE @ATL 30 2525 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @ATL 12 831 * Tom Brady QB NWE @ATL 59 32.13
Chris Hogan WR NWE @ATL 5 519 =~ Dion Lewis RB NWE @ATL 4 206
Julio Jones WR ATL Vv NWE 8 1063 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @ATL 5 5.19
Stephen Gostkowski K =~ NWE @ATL 8 938 ~* Atlanta Falcons D/STATL v NWE 27 3044
Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL v NWE 27 30.44 *
Tom Brady QB NWE @ATL 59 32.13 ' iofite
Dion Lewis RB NWE @ATL 4 2.06 Tuba’s Misfits Steve Tuba
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL Vv NWE 2 513
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No players on roster.

Vally Dolphins - Robert Esquerra

Aaron Rodgers
Le'Veon Bell
Latavius Murray
Odell Beckham Jr.
Antonio Brown
Jordy Nelson

Matt Prater
Seattle Seahawks

0B
RB

GNB
PIT

OAK
NYG
PIT

GNB
DET

D/IST SEA

[eNeNoNeNoNoNeNo)

44.06
14.19
10.25
11.81
12.81
12.44
10.13
28.50
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Offseason New England Patriots D/ST NWE 0 25.25
Boon's Farm - - RONI ROBINSON KLPZ Jets - keith learn
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 0 44.06 * Matt Ryan QB ATL 0 43.94 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 0 1419 -~ LeGarrette Blount RB NWE 0 14.06 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL 0 1413 ~* Devonta Freeman RB ATL 0 14.13 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT 0 1281 * Julian Edelman WR NWE 0 8.31 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB 0 550 * Chris Hogan WR NWE 0 519 *
Jared Cook TE GNB 0 219 =~ Julio Jones WR ATL 0 1063 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 0 881 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 0 938 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 0 26.44 * Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL 0 3044 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE 0 2.06
Concrete Cards - Steve Stanton Lakeside Raiders - Jim Bob
Tom Brady QB NWE 0 3213 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 0 4406 LeGarrette Blount RB NWE 0 1406 *
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 0 14.19 * Dion Lewis RB NWE 0 206 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL 0 1413 * Julian Edelman WR NWE 0 831 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT 0 1281 * Chris Hogan WR NWE 0 5.19 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB 0 550 * Mohamed Sanu WR ATL 0 513 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 0 1063 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 0 938 *
Mason Crosby K~ GNB 0 881 ~ New England Patriots D/ST NWE 0 2525 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 0 2644 * Devonta Freeman RB ATL 0 14.13
Tom Brady QB NWE 0 3213
Dion Lewis RB NWE 0 206 i ;
Ty Montgomery WR GNB 0 7.25 Los Diablos - Mike Burke
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB 0 2431 Matt Ryan QB ATL 0 4394 ~*
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE 0 1406 *
Da VIKES - Donald Worshek Devonta Freeman RB ATL 0 14.13 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 0 831 *
Tom Brady QB NWE 0 3213 -~ Taylor Gabriel WR ATL 0 613 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL 0 14.13 * Julio Jones WR ATL 0 10.63 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE 0 206 * Matt Bryant K ATL 0 1231 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 0 831 -~ New England Patriots D/ST NWE 0 2525 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 0 1063 * Tom Brady QB NWE 0 32.13
Martellus Bennett TE NWE 0 656 * Chris Hogan WR NWE 0 5.19
Matt Bryant K ATL 0 1231 ~ Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL 0 30.44
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 0 2525 *
R sount Pp WE 5 e Luke's TeamTeam 9 - Lucas Marler
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 0 4406 *
Desert Turtles - steve Jackson Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 0 1419~
Dion Lewis RB NWE 0 206 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 0 4394 = Antonio Brown WR PIT 0 1281 *
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE 0 14.06 * Chris Hogan WR NWE 0 5.19 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL 0 1413 ~* Julio Jones WR ATL 0 10.63 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 0 8.31 * Matt Bryant K ATL 0 1231 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 0 1063 * Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL 0 3044 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL 0 513 ~* Matt Ryan QB ATL 0 43.94
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 0 938 * Richard Rodgers TE GNB 0 2.00
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 0 2525 *
Tom Brady QB NWE 0 3213 ; i _
Danny Amendola WR NWE 0 3.50 Mile ngh Scott Hunter
. No players on roster.
Desert's Best - Brent Mckenzie
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 0 3275 * Mudl DOgS - Mud
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 0 14.19 * Tom Brady QB NWE 0 3213 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL 0 1413 ~* Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 0 1825 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT 0 1281 * Thomas Rawls RB SEA 0 37 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 0 8.31 * Antonio Brown WR PIT 0 1281 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 0 1063 * Julian Edelman WR NWE 0 831 *
Matt Bryant K ATL 0 1231 * Jeremy Maclin WR KAN 0 3.75 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 0 26.44 * Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 0 9.38 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 0 44.06 New England Patriots D/ST NWE 0 2525 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 0 25.25
Street Stocker - Ricky Boone
Eagles - PATRICK WAUGH Matt Ryan 0B ATL 0 4394 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL 0 975 *
No players on roster. Devonta Freeman ~ RB  ATL 0 1413 =
High Plains Drifter - Levi Esquerra Julian Edelman WR NWE 0 83l *
Julio Jones WR ATL 0 1063 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 0 4394 ~ Mohamed Sanu WR ATL 0 513 *
Tevin Coleman RB  ATL 0 975 ¢ Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 0 938 *
Devonta Freeman RB  ATL 0 1413 New England Patriots D/ST NWE 0 2525 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 0 831 * Tom Brady QB NWE 0 32.13
Chris Hogan WR NWE 0 519 -~ Dion Lewis RB NWE 0 206
Julio Jones WR ATL 0 1063 * Chris Hogan WR NWE 0 5.19
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 0 938 ~* Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL 0 3044
Atlanta Falcons D/IST ATL 0 3044 *
Lom Srady s wE 0 323 Tuba's Misfits - Steve Tuba
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL 0 513
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No players on roster.

Vally Dolphins - Robert Esquerra

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT

Latavius Murray RB OAK
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG
Antonio Brown WR PIT

Jordy Nelson WR GNB
Matt Prater K DET

Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Tot Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

[eNeNoNeNoNoNeNo)

44.06
14.19
10.25
11.81
12.81
12.44
10.13
28.50
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